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Route / Flight Aircraft Airline Day First Outbound Last Inbound 
Outbound Inbound 

Terminal 
Depart Arrive Depart Arrive 

                

Gatwick               

Friday A320 
Titan 

Airways Friday 06/11/2015 25/03/2016 10:10 16:40 17:45 23:50 South 

Friday A320 
Titan 

Airways Friday 01/04/2016 15/04/2016 08:30 13:55 15:25 22:30 South 

Tuesday A320 
Titan 

Airways Tuesday 03/11/2015 15/12/2015 08:30 14:55 16:05 22:10 South 

Tuesday A320 
Titan 

Airways Tuesday 22/12/2015 29/12/2015 10:30 17:00 18:05 00:10* South 

Tuesday A320 Small Planet Tuesday 22/12/2015 22/12/2015 14:00 20:20 - - South 

Tuesday A320 Small Planet Tuesday 05/01/2016 05/01/2016 - - 15:30 21:40 South 

Tuesday A320 
Titan 

Airways Tuesday 05/01/2016 22/03/2016 08:30 14:55 16:05 22:10 South 

Tuesday A320 
Titan 

Airways Tuesday 29/03/2016 26/04/2016 09:25 14:55 15:55 23:00 South 

Monday A320 
Titan 

Airways Monday 21/12/2015 22/02/2016 10:25 16:55 18:00 00:05* South 

                

                

Manchester               

Saturday Boeing 757 
Thomas 

Cook Saturday 07/11/2015 12/12/2015 9:40 16:10 17:25 23:45 1 

Saturday Boeing 757 
Thomas 

Cook Saturday 19/12/2015 19/03/2016 14:05 20:35 21:50 4:10* 1 

Saturday Boeing 757 
Thomas 

Cook Saturday 26/03/2016 26/03/2016 - - 19:35 2:45* 1 

                

Wednesday Boeing 757 
Thomas 

Cook Wednesday 04/11/2015 23/03/2016 6:55 13:25 14:40 21:00 1 

Wednesday Boeing 757 
Thomas 

Cook Wednesday 30/03/2016 27/04/2016 6:55 12:20 13:35 20:45 1 

                

Birmingham               

Tuesday Boeing 757 
Thomas 

Cook Tuesday 03/11/2015 03/11/2015 8:00 14:25 - - 1 
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Tuesday Boeing 757 
Thomas 

Cook Tuesday 10/11/2015 15/03/2016 8:00 14:25 16:10 22:30 1 

Tuesday Boeing 757 
Thomas 

Cook Tuesday 22/03/2016 22/03/2016 - - 16:10 22:30 1 

                      

 
Terms & Conditions 
Please note all flight times are subject to change / All flight times are local times* Arrives next day 


